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DE GUIO FEDERICO MATTIA
MAGNINO MARCO

PESSION NICOLA
PIGLIACELLI MORENO

ATLETA

OSMAN ADAM

JOUX CHRISTIAN
PIEILLER ELWIS
RAVICCHIO DIEGO
MARIOTTI KLAUS
CIANFLONE FABRIZIO
COURTIL JEAN
NORBIATO ALBERTO
FASSY ALEX
HUGONIN DENIS
VILLA ALESSANDRO
PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO
GENNARI LORIS

ATLETA

AGOSTINACCHIO MARCO MAURO
QUENDOZ SAVINO

JUNOD MASSIMO

MERIVOT DIEGO

LENTINI DOMENICO

PAMPANA MASSIMO

PARISE NICO

VERDERIO ENRICO

PELLISSIER DIEGO

ATLETA

COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL
BETHAZ MARCO

DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI
MAZZA PASQUALE

HENRY MASSIMO

COMe LUCIO

MAGAGNA ROBERTO
PERUCCIO FLORIANO
LANZONE ELIO COSTANZO
PLATI LUIGI

BETEMPS MASSIMO

BAL MARIO

INZAGHI GIORGIO

POS PETT ATLETA
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iRunning

15" LA TRAVERSO TORGNOLEINTSE
Torgnon - 04/08/2019

GARA ADULTI: SEN-M

ANNO ASS CAT

1985 4
1994 7
1988 13
1986 15

SM
SM
SM
SM

COD
B010196

AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

AO006

AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

SOCIETA
UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA ADULTI: MST.A-M
ANNO ASS CAT

1982 2
1976 3
1977 5
1983 10
1975 11
1982 12
1976 14
1982 17
1976 21
1977 26
1976 33
1976 35
1975 41

SM35
SM40
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

COD

AO006
AO006
AO006
AO0013
A0001
AO0006
AO006
AO0013
AO006
AO0006
BG893
AO0003
NO058

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL CANTO DI CORSA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE

GARA ADULTI: MST.B-M
ANNO ASS CAT

1971 1
1968 6
1971 8
1973 9
1972 22
1973 30
1974 31
1967 32
1965 39

SM45
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM50

COD

AO0001
AO006
AO006
AO006
A0013
ACSI

RUNCARD
MI516
AO0006

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

ACSI

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA ADULTI: MST.C-M
ANNO ASS CAT

1958 16
1964 18
1958 19
1961 20
1963 23
1957 24
1956 28
1963 29
1960 36
1955 37
1961 38
1959 40
1955 43

SM60
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM60
SM60
SM55
SM55
SM60
SM55
SM60
SM60

COD

AO013
A0028
AO006
A0010
AO006
AO006
ALO31
ALO31
T0092
AO006
AO006
AO006
MI552

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL G.S. MONTESTELLA

GARA ADULTI: MST.D-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

[=
=

e

RISULTATO
01.01.18
01.03.01
01.06.36
01.07.17

RISULTATO
01.00.17
01.00.35
01.01.57
01.05.22
01.05.43
01.05.49
01.06.57
01.08.39
01.14.29
01.19.52
01.24.09
01.24.45
01.38.28

RISULTATO
00.59.47
01.02.18
01.03.13
01.04.31
01.14.32
01.23.32
01.23.51
01.23.55
01.31.41

RISULTATO
01.08.25
01.09.33
01.12.01
01.12.07
01.14.38
01.15.24
01.22.50
01.23.12
01.26.02
01.26.42
01.31.41
01.34.55
02.00.23

RISULTATO
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1 46 BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO
2 10 COLLAVO ALBERTO

3 54 CASAVECCHIA GUIDO

4 73 TORTONE GEROLAMO
POS PETT ATLETA

1 6 BARAILLER FEDERICA

2 66 POLI VALERIA

3 35 BRUNET MONICA

POS PETT ATLETA

1 26 CANALE STEFANIA

2 43 PELLISSIER GLORIANA

3 51 JOLY ALESSANDRA

4 31 BUSA CRISTINA

5 80 NASSO VALENTINA

6 75 BOFFA SANDALINA ROBERTA
POS PETT ATLETA

1 70 OLLIER EDMEA

2 71 BOSONIN ENRICA

3 12 LUBOZ ILVA

4 50 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA
POS PETT ATLETA

1 61 MEYNET ETIENNE

2 86 PELLISSIER JEAN MARC

3 18 SUQUET GIACOMO

4 33 PIVOT CRISTIAN GABRIELE
5 9 CUGNACH LAURENT

6 15 PERARDI SIMONE

POS PETT ATLETA

1 30 MILANI FRANCESCA

2 3 CRAVETTO NICOLE

POS PETT ATLETA

1 16 PERARDI STEFANO

2 58 YOCCOZ DAMIANO

3 34 CRETIER MATHIEU

4 17 SUQUET TOMMASO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 60 MEYNET ASIA

2 56 MARIOTTI CAVAGNET NAYELI
3 29 MILANI MARTINA

4 32 GOYET KIRSTEN

5 1 TRENTIN MARTINA TULLIA
6 55 STEVENIN ELISA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1953
1953
1953
1953

25
27
34
42

SM65 A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.19.52
SM65 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
SM65 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
SM65 A0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

GARA ADULTI: SEN-F
ANNO ASS CAT

1987 1  SF

1989 4  SF

1988 10 SF

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1977 2 SF40
1976 3 SF40
1973 5  SF45
1973 8  SF45
1982 9  SF35
1977 11  SF40
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1964 6  SF55
1966 7  SF50
1964 12  SF55
1956 13  SF60

COD

AO013
AO013
AO004

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

MST.A-F

COD

AO006
AO006
A0001
AO0006
AO0001
AO006

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

MST.B-F

COD

AO006
AO0013
AO0013
AO0013

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

GARA ESORDIENTI: ESO-M
ANNO ASS CAT

2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009

1

o O b~ WwN

EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

COD

AO006
AO003
AO013
AO004
AO004
A140358

SOCIETA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

GARA ESORDIENTI: ESO-F

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA
EF10 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA
EF10 TO199 FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

2009
2009

1
2

GARA RAGAZZI: RAG-M
ANNO ASS CAT

2007
2006
2006
2007

1

2
3
4

RM
RM
RM
RM

COD

TO199
AO013
A0013
AO0013

SOCIETA

FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

GARA RAGAZZI: RAG-F

ANNO ASS CAT

2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006

E@mbwl\)l—‘

RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

COD

AO006
A0001
AO0001
AO0004
AO006
AO003

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

01.22.38
01.24.35
01.42.56

RISULTATO
01.04.50
01.15.03
01.35.25

RISULTATO
01.09.32
01.11.17
01.24.44
01.28.14
01.29.29
01.41.02

RISULTATO
01.24.45
01.26.40
01.48.24
01.51.02

RISULTATO
00.04.42
00.04.45
00.05.03
00.05.04
00.05.34
00.08.00

RISULTATO
00.05.06
00.06.37

RISULTATO
00.06.29
00.06.58
00.07.04
00.07.34

RISULTATO
00.07.23
00.07.25
00.07.37
00.08.10
00.08.11

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.08.11
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52

53

PETT
67
63
59
62
65
25

PETT
49

PETT
a7

PETT
40

PETT

PETT

CELESIA CLOE TERESA
CRAVETTO DENISE

DUCLAIR ISOLDE ADELAIDE

ATLETA

BAGNOD YAEL
LOMBARD EFREM
YOCCOZ FRANCESCO
DELLA SCHIAVA ITHAN
PEDROLINI LORENZO
PAMPANA CRISTIANO

ATLETA
CARRARA MANUELA

ATLETA
VILLANESE JEAN-XAVIER

ATLETA
VICARI AXELLE

ATLETA

ATLETA

WWwW.irunning.it

2007
2007
2006

7
8
9

RF
RF
RF

iRunning

AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.08.34
TO199 FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005 00.08.48
AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.09.28

GARA CADETTI: CAD-M

ANNO ASS CAT

2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005

1

o 0 WN

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

COD

AO0003
AO0013
AO013
AO0006
A0013
ACSI

GARA CADETTI: CAD-F

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA
AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.17.41

2004

1

CF

SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.14.27
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.14.47
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.15.26
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.15.40
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.18.26
ACSI 00.19.36
RISULTATO

GARA ALLIEVI: ALL-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

2003

1

AM

RISULTATO

A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.18.16

GARA ALLIEVI: ALL-F
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

2003

1

AF

RISULTATO

AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.19.04

GARA JUNIORES: JUN-M
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

GARA JUNIORES: JUN-F
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
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